
UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

6-B

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 DEI SARA 30/10/1998 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)50,400 12,550 12,050 12,600 13,200
2 PAGANELLI MARTINA 30/12/1999 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)50,350 12,450 11,900 12,550 13,450
3 DEI ROSSI MONICA 04/07/1999 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 49,300 12,800 11,400 12,050 13,050
4 DINI JESSICA 03/09/1999 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 46,450 13,000 9,900 11,050 12,500
5 CAPPUCCI CLARA 02/07/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)45,400 13,050 8,000 11,400 12,950
6 AIME NOEMI 19/02/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)44,900 12,750 7,700 11,300 13,150
7 SANTONI GIULIA 26/04/1999 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 44,900 12,750 8,900 11,050 12,200
8 TERZIARI SOFIA 17/04/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
9 PIGNATELLI MELISSA 25/09/1998 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
10 BUGLIONI AMBRA 14/12/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
11 CAROTI ALICE 23/10/1999 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
12 GORI VIRGINIA 01/03/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

6-B

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 CAPPUCCI CLARA 02/07/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)13,050
2 DINI JESSICA 03/09/1999 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,000
3 DEI ROSSI MONICA 04/07/1999 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 12,800
4 AIME NOEMI 19/02/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)12,750
5 SANTONI GIULIA 26/04/1999 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,750
6 DEI SARA 30/10/1998 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,550
7 PAGANELLI MARTINA 30/12/1999 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)12,450
8 TERZIARI SOFIA 17/04/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)0,000
9 PIGNATELLI MELISSA 25/09/1998 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000
10 BUGLIONI AMBRA 14/12/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE) 0,000
11 CAROTI ALICE 23/10/1999 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000
12 GORI VIRGINIA 01/03/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 DEI SARA 30/10/1998 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,050
2 PAGANELLI MARTINA 30/12/1999 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)11,900
3 DEI ROSSI MONICA 04/07/1999 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 11,400
4 DINI JESSICA 03/09/1999 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 9,900
5 SANTONI GIULIA 26/04/1999 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 8,900
6 CAPPUCCI CLARA 02/07/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)8,000
7 AIME NOEMI 19/02/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)7,700
8 TERZIARI SOFIA 17/04/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)0,000
9 PIGNATELLI MELISSA 25/09/1998 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000
10 BUGLIONI AMBRA 14/12/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE) 0,000
11 CAROTI ALICE 23/10/1999 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000
12 GORI VIRGINIA 01/03/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 DEI SARA 30/10/1998 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,600
2 PAGANELLI MARTINA 30/12/1999 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)12,550
3 DEI ROSSI MONICA 04/07/1999 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 12,050
4 CAPPUCCI CLARA 02/07/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)11,400
5 AIME NOEMI 19/02/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)11,300
6 SANTONI GIULIA 26/04/1999 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 11,050
7 DINI JESSICA 03/09/1999 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 11,050
8 TERZIARI SOFIA 17/04/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)0,000
9 PIGNATELLI MELISSA 25/09/1998 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000
10 BUGLIONI AMBRA 14/12/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE) 0,000
11 CAROTI ALICE 23/10/1999 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000
12 GORI VIRGINIA 01/03/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 PAGANELLI MARTINA 30/12/1999 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)13,450
2 DEI SARA 30/10/1998 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,200
3 AIME NOEMI 19/02/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)13,150
4 DEI ROSSI MONICA 04/07/1999 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,050
5 CAPPUCCI CLARA 02/07/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)12,950
6 DINI JESSICA 03/09/1999 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,500
7 SANTONI GIULIA 26/04/1999 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,200
8 TERZIARI SOFIA 17/04/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)0,000
9 PIGNATELLI MELISSA 25/09/1998 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000
10 BUGLIONI AMBRA 14/12/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE) 0,000
11 CAROTI ALICE 23/10/1999 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000
12 GORI VIRGINIA 01/03/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000
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